Sport
SPRING

GOLF

Head Coach

TRACK - BOYS/GIRLS

ATHLETICS

2008/2009 SCHOOL YEAR

Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BASEBALL
Head Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
- SOFTBALL
iHead Coach
Assistant Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

BOYS TENNIS

Head Coach

Name

Thomas Graht

Robert O’Dell

‘Edward Annett

Kelli Cerniglia
Steven DiGregorio
Andrew Linfante
Gerald Ryan

Robert Harbison
Patrick Gabriele
Eric Puzio

Luann Zullo
James Kelly
Stephanie Ruffo
Joniene Ryder

Valerie Martin

A DDA DMNAMAN

A DD

HOhDAM

SCHEDULE C

$ 4,830

7,075
5,210
5,210
5,210
5,210
5,210

7,075
5,210
5,210

7,075
5,210
4,970
5,210

4,300




Sport
SPRING

CREW

Head Coach

Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach
Assistant Coach

LACROSSE
Heéd Coach

Assistant Coach
. Assistant Coach

EQUIPMENT MANAGER

Head Coach

Kevin Smyth

John Courain
Judith Ann Mclintyre
Amanda Nat

Ernie Schmidig

Brad Zulauf
Christopher Amato
Peter Smith

Robyn Powell

STRENGTH & CONDITIONING COACH

Assistant Coach

Dated:
~January 26, 2009

Donald Sellari

HDARAND

wWww

$7,075
4,750
5,210
5,210
5,210

6,840
4,970
4,970

7,000

4,750




